
ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SHASTRI NAGAR, JODHPUR 

PRE – PRIMARY ACTIVITIES 2023 -24 

CLASS NURSERY L.K.G. H.K.G. 

Months Date Day Activity Competition Activity Competition Activity Competition 

April 17 Mon Yellow colour day Activity 
will be based on yellow 
colour. (Paper tearing &  

pasting) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

April 18 Tue School visit NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

April 21 Fri NIL NIL Earth day ( Colouring) NIL Earth day (Colouring) NIL 

July 15 Sat Blue colour day 
(dabbing with cotton ball). 

NIL Green colour day                         
Seed planting 

 

NIL Red colour day                          
Fruit day 

NIL 

July 21 Fri NIL NIL NIL NIL H.K.G.- A (Assembly) NIL 

August 10 Thu NIL NIL NIL Hindi Recitation NIL Hindi Recitation 

August 11 Fri NIL NIL NIL NIL H.K.G. – B 
(Assembly) 

NIL 

August 12 Sat NIL Colouring                           
(Mango) 

NIL Colouring 
(National flower) 

NIL Colouring                  
(National Bird) 

September 4 Mon Teachers’ day 
(Card making ) 

NIL Teachers’ day 
 (Card making) 

NIL Teachers’ day  
(Card making ) 

NIL 

September 16 Sat Sports Day NIL Sports Day NIL Sports Day NIL 

September 21 Thu NIL NIL NIL NIL H.K.G. – C (Assembly) NIL 

September 23 Sat NIL Fancy dress                        
(Animal Theme) 

NIL Fancy dress NIL Fancy Dress 

October 20 Fri Shapes cutting & pasting 
(Project) 

NIL Project -Best out of 
waste, match sticks 

(Project) 

NIL H.K.G. –D   (Assembly) 
Ice-cream stick 

Activity (Project) 

NIL 

November 7 Tue Paper  Folding Origami & 
Diwali Celebration  

NIL Making Diwali based 
items  ( Out of papers) & 

Diwali Celebration 

NIL Diwali based items to be 
made on  A4  sheet & 

Diwali Celebration 

NIL 

November 24 Fri Impression of any object NIL Pasting Pulses NIL Vegetable Day NIL 

November 30 Thu NIL NIL L.K.G. –A (Assembly) NIL NIL NIL 

December 8 Fri NIL NIL L.K.G. –B (Assembly) 
 

NIL NIL NIL 

December 20 Wed Making of Christmas 
Articles  

(Red & White colour day) 

NIL Making  X-mas Tree of 
Paper 

NIL Items based on  
Christmas to be made on 

A4 Sheet 

NIL 

December 21 Thu Christmas Celebration  NIL Christmas Celebration NIL Christmas Celebration NIL 

 
 



 
 
 

2024 
CLASS NURSERY L.K.G. H.K.G. 

Months Date Day Activity Competition Activity Competition Activity Competition 

January 12 Fri NIL NIL L.K.G. – C (Assembly) NIL NIL NIL 

January 13 Sat NIL Hindi Writing NIL Hindi Writing NIL Hindi Writing 

January 20 Sat NIL English Recitation NIL English 
Recitation 

NIL English Speech 

January 24 Wed Colouring of National 
Flag & Sticking on a 

sheet (Project) 
 

NIL Making  National Flag by 
cutting & pasting 
tricolour Papers (Project)  

NIL   National Flag  making using                  
tricolour cereals                          

(pulses +rice) (Project) 

Nil 

January 27 Sat NIL English Writing 
 

NIL English Writing NIL English Writing 

February 3 Sat NIL Action dance 
 

NIL Solo Dance NIL Solo Dance 

February 9 Fri NIL NIL L.K.G. –D 
(Assembly) 

NIL NIL NIL 

 

 

 


